High Power series illumination
is designed for intense lighting
applications. LL130 series have
2 lines of high-power LED while
staying compact in size.
EXCEPTIONAL ILLUMINATION POWER
WHILE STAYING COMPACT IN SIZE
  DLEIF THGIL SUONEGOMOH
UNIVERSAL MOUNTING
ROUGH METAL HOUSING
CONFIGURATION WAYS OF USE
HIGH POWER
LIGHTS
Ordering Code
LL  – 130 R 60
Linear Light light length wavelength LED radiation angle
LL-85W120 85 × 10 mm white 120°
LL-85R120 85 × 10 mm 633 nm 120°
LL-85B120 85 × 10 mm 470 nm 120°
LL-85G120 85 × 10 mm 525 nm 120°
LL-85
LL-130W120 130 × 10 mm white 120°
LL-130R120 130 × 10 mm 633 nm 60
50
°
LL-130B120 130 × 10 mm 470 nm 120°
LL-130G120 130 × 10 mm 525 nm 120°
LL-130IR120 130 × 10 mm 850 nm °
LL-130
model series active illumination area wavelength LED radiation angle
model series active illumination area wavelength LED radiation angle
POWER

285 mA
2,7 - 24 V
2,3 mA
24 V
300 mA
2,7 - 24 V
2,3 mA
7,2 W7,2 W7,2 W 6,8 W 6,8 W
LL-130G120 LL-130IR120
24 V
300 mA
2,7 - 24 V
2,3 mA
LL-85R120 LL-85B120 LL-85G120LL-85W120
LL-85… 100 20 22   85 × 15 mm 100 g
LL-130… 149,5 18 24 130 × 15 mm 223 g
Transparent diffuser, diffuser with the opacity of 68 %, 5 m straight cable
Diffusers with the opacity of 38 % and 50 %, polarized diffuser, 5 m angular cable
Technical data
IP category IP50